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Tim Streek

Ottawa & Surrounding Areas

ottawa@rebuildresponse.com
613-986-5951

Tom Streek
Quinte Region & Kingston

tom@rebuildresponse.com
613-969-7689

lan Carson
Peterborough, Lindsay & Kawartha Lakes

carboncontracting@rebuildresponse.com
613-986-595]1

Russell Sorichetti
Durham Region & Surrounding Areas

sorichetti@rebuildresponse.com
416-984-3648

Alex Troop
Simcoe County, Muskokas
& Surrounding Areas

alliance@rebuildresponse.com
905-761-7086

Raj Dhesi
Brampton, Etobicoke & Vaughan

royalstarbuilders@rebuildresponse.com
647-982-6209

RESIDENTIAL | COMMERCIAL | MULTI-UNIT | FARM | CATASTROPHIC (CAT)
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NEW HOMES AND RENOVATIONS

VAN LAGEN

HOMES

Marco Giampietro
Mississauga

mg@rebuildresponse.com
905-890-0556

Frank Verdoni

Kitchener, Waterloo, Stratford,
Cambridge & Guelph

gatewayhomes@rebuildresponse.com
647-982-6209

Art Joyce

Burlington, Hamilton, & Oakville

braebrook@rebuildresponse.com
905-634-933]

Ken Ledwez
St. Catharines & Niagara Region

kennethhomes@rebuildresponse.com
905-321-3177

John Van Lagen
Brantford & Surrounding Areas

vanlagenhomes@rebuildresponse.com
519-550-2124

Carlos Sousa
London & Surrounding Areas

xohomes@rebuildresponse.com
519-933-9650

RESIDENTIAL | COMMERCIAL | MULTI-UNIT | FARM | CATASTROPHIC (CAT)
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Innovative
CUSTOM HOMES

Monty Romeo
Sarnia, Windsor & Thunder Bay

innovative@rebuildresponse.com
807-627-4788

John Zulich
Greater Sudbury & Surrounding Areas

ZULGH

zulich@rebuildresponse.com
705-523-1000

Dave Ruscio
Sault Ste. Marie & Surrounding Areas

ruscio@rebuildresponse.com
705-542-8727

Tony Limotta
Owen Sound / Bruce County / Grey County

- STONERID@;\%

NS stoneridge@rebuildresponse.com

416-998-5203

Joe Rogers
North Bay & Surrounding Areas

northbay@rebuildresponse.com
705-498-7901

BAYBUILDERS
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RESIDENTIAL | COMMERCIAL | MULTI-UNIT | FARM | CATASTROPHIC (CAT)




